BACKFLOW
PREVENTION
rmc.com.au
27-28 Chapman Place,
Eagle Farm QLD 4009, Australia
rmc.com.au1800 810 803
RMC Reliance Valves is a division of Reliance Worldwide Corporation

DCX09 20mm F x M
DCX12 25mm F x F
DCX13 25mm F x M
DCX14 32mm F x F
DCX16 40mm F x F
No. 7 Dual Check Valves 15mm – 40mm
DCX04 15mm M x M
DCX03 15mm M x M – Chrome
DCX02 15mm M x F
DCX01 15mm M x F – Chrome
DCX07 20mm M x F to suit 1/2” hose taps
Mini Dual Check Valves 15mm – 20mm
Device Only
Complete with
Lockable Ball Valves Size
DCVX15 DCVX15C 15mm
DCVX20 DCVX20C 20mm
DCVX25 DCVX25C 25mm
DCVX32 DCVX32C 32mm
DCVX40 DCVX40C 40mm
DCVX50 DCVX50C 50mm
Double Check Valves 20mm – 50mm
Device Only Complete Size
DCVX65 DCVX65C 65mm
DCVX80 DCVX80C 80mm
DCVX100 DCVX100C 100mm
DCVX150 DCVX150C 150mm
Double Check Valves 65mm – 150mm
Size 1st & 2nd Check Rubber Kit
15–20mm CH2A-1 DCV-RK1
25mm CH2A-2 DCV-RK2
32–40mm CH2A-3 DCV-RK3
50mm CH2A-3 DCV-RK4
65–100mm CH2A-5 DCV-RK5
150mm CH2A-6 DCV-RK6
DCV Repair Kits
Device Only
Complete with
Lockable Ball Valves Size
RPZX15 RPZX15C 15mm
RPZX20 RPZX20C 20mm
RPZX25 RPZX25C 25mm
RPZX32 RPZX32C 32mm
RPZX40 RPZX40C 40mm
RPZX50 RPZX50C 50mm
RPZD Backflow Preventers 15mm – 50mm
Device Only Complete Size
RPZX65 RPZX65C 65mm
RPZX80 RPZX80C 80mm
RPZX100 RPZX100C 100mm
RPZX150 RPZX150C 150mm
RPZD Backflow Preventers 65mm –150mm
Size Relief 1st Check 2nd Check Rubber Kit
15–20mm RVP-1 CH1B-1 CH2A-1 RPZ-RK1
25mm RVP-1 CH1B-2 CH2A-2 RPZ-RK2